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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 3S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Vandendries717
New England

11.500 12.200 12.80012.750 12.75013.200 75.200
19 1 1 4 1 2 1 

1 

Jack Bono558
IG Ohio

12.900 11.200 13.10011.300 11.75012.850 73.100
2 7T 8T 2 2 6 2 

2 

Dylan Thomas326
Enrich

12.750 11.700 11.65012.100 11.50011.750 71.450
3T 3 3 12 12 13 3 

3 

Sabastian Gordon1070
USGDC-NJ

12.300 8.950 12.90012.600 11.85012.000 70.600
8 21 2 3 6 5 4 

4 

Ian Victory1143
Universal

12.450 11.050 12.40011.950 11.25011.450 70.550
6 9 4 8 17 17 5 

5 

Matthew Nguyen324
Enrich

12.750 11.200 12.50011.300 12.8009.700 70.250
3T 7T 8T 7 25T 1 6 

6 

Logan Schmitt222
DeVeau's

12.600 8.500 12.60011.400 11.35012.700 69.150
5 24 6 6 3 15T 7 

7 

Evan Sikra95
Apollo

12.150 10.200 11.20011.350 11.60011.600 68.100
9T 13 7 17T 14 9T 8 

8 

Ryan Edmondson966
Top Squad

12.350 11.600 12.2008.800 11.70011.250 67.900
7 4 25 10 19T 7 9 

9 

Jonah Henderson718
New England

12.150 10.150 11.40010.700 11.60011.850 67.850
9T 14 13 14T 7 9T 10 

10 

Sean Desmarais714
New England

12.150 11.300 11.2009.450 11.65011.800 67.550
9T 5 23 17T 8T 8 11T

11T

Aiden Nielson633
LegacyTC

12.000 11.750 11.25010.500 9.95012.100 67.550
13 2 14 16 5 23 11T

11T

Dillon Campbell715
New England

10.200 9.950 11.90011.150 10.95012.350 66.500
26 15 10 11 4 19 13 

13 

Jakob Deutsch163
CEG

11.750 9.700 11.40010.800 11.00011.250 65.900
17 18T 12 14T 19T 18 14 

14 

Riley Sutton965
Top Squad

11.600 10.500 12.3509.400 9.35011.800 65.000
18 11 24 9 8T 25 15T

15T

Cole Comer220
DeVeau's

12.150 8.800 11.1009.650 11.60011.700 65.000
9T 22 19 21 13 9T 15T

15T

Seth Saxena687
Monmouth

10.800 10.450 11.5008.700 11.40011.500 64.350
23T 12 26 13 16 14 17 

17 

Jack Fellmy219
DeVeau's

10.850 9.800 10.45010.900 11.90010.300 64.200
21T 16 11 25 22T 4 18 

18 

Jack Klein221
DeVeau's

10.800 9.600 10.5009.600 11.60011.800 63.900
23T 20 20 24 8T 9T 19 

19 

David Thew259
Dynamic

10.650 9.700 10.3509.500 10.65011.550 62.400
25 18T 21T 26 15 20T 20 

20 

Sebastian Parker96
Apollo

11.900 8.300 11.20010.300 10.6509.950 62.300
15 25 15 17T 24 20T 21 

21 

Keegan Eastep260
Dynamic

11.800 9.750 11.05010.250 8.55010.300 61.700
16 17 16 22 22T 26 22 

22 

Dylan Garcia325
Enrich

10.850 8.750 11.2009.950 9.9009.700 60.350
21T 23 17 17T 25T 24 23 

23 

Jaden Perez1095
Universal

11.200 6.800 10.9009.500 10.10011.300 59.800
20 26 21T 23 18 22 24 

24 

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2019 BlackJack National
Meet Results
Feb 14-18, 2019

Page: 2
Printed: 2/16/2019 6:02 PM

Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 3S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josh Wornell716
New England

11.950 10.600 12.6500.000 11.3500.000 46.550
14 10 27T 5 27T 15T 25 

25 

Denis Irimiea1093
Universal

0.000 4.000 0.00011.750 12.20011.800 39.750
27T 27 5 27T 8T 3 26 

26 

Brandon Hart223
DeVeau's

0.000 11.250 0.0009.850 0.00010.950 32.050
27T 6 18 27T 21 27T 27 

27 

Taso Callanan559
IG Ohio

13.400 0.000 14.1500.000 0.0000.000 27.550
1 28 27T 1 27T 27T 28 

28 
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 3S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Kolak1076
USGDC-NJ

12.800 11.400 14.75012.550 12.25012.450 76.200
6 8 4 1 2T 4 1 

1 

Matthew Sulham98
Apollo

13.150 11.800 13.20012.300 12.55012.400 75.400
3 4 5 7 4 1 2 

2 

Steven Manolakis288
Ellis

13.250 11.850 12.65011.250 12.35012.950 74.300
1 3 11T 12 1 3 3 

3 

Nathaniel Warren165
CEG

12.350 11.750 13.10012.950 12.10012.000 74.250
11 5 1 8T 10T 5 4 

4 

Donte McKinney974
Triumph

13.050 11.900 12.55012.900 9.50012.350 72.250
4 2 2 13 5 20 5 

5 

Jacob Cooke517
Hanover

11.000 11.650 13.45012.050 12.00012.000 72.150
18 6 7 4T 10T 6 6 

6 

Jelani Sweet1074
USGDC-NJ

12.400 11.250 13.80012.150 9.95012.450 72.000
10 9 6 2 2T 18 7 

7 

Donald Brown973
Triumph

12.550 10.700 13.25011.800 10.50011.800 70.600
8 12 8 6 12 14 8 

8 

Brandon Campbell719
New England

12.150 11.550 13.05010.800 11.10011.750 70.400
13 7 14 10 13T 9T 9 

9 

Rohan Kansagra1075
USGDC-NJ

11.550 9.950 12.45011.600 11.10012.250 68.900
15 17 10 14 6 9T 10 

10 

Max Perkins720
New England

10.600 10.350 12.15012.650 11.10011.650 68.500
20 15 3 15 15 9T 11 

11 

Jared Holmes166
CEG

11.200 10.500 12.10011.750 10.40012.200 68.150
17 14 9 16T 7 16T 12 

12 

Brody Lusk261
Dynamic

12.500 10.600 13.45010.500 9.45011.150 67.650
9 13 17 4T 16T 21 13 

13 

Robert Ritter164
CEG

12.300 11.150 11.40010.850 11.05010.800 67.550
12 10 13 19 19 12 14 

14 

Kalvin Kingshill225
DeVeau's

12.600 10.850 13.1007.200 11.40012.150 67.300
7 11 20 8T 8 8 15 

15 

Parker Calomiris967
Top Squad

9.950 9.200 12.10011.250 12.45012.100 67.050
22 18 11T 16T 9 2 16 

16 

William (Drew) Warren327
Enrich

10.750 12.050 10.30010.550 10.40011.050 65.100
19 1 16 21 18 16T 17 

17 

Patrick Morton99
Apollo

11.350 10.150 11.3509.800 10.45011.150 64.250
16 16 18 20 16T 15 18 

18 

Caden DiGerolamo97
Apollo

10.200 7.850 12.05010.750 9.90011.750 62.500
21 19 15 18 13T 19 19 

19 

Chaney Keck100
Apollo

13.200 0.000 12.8500.000 11.5000.000 37.550
2 20T 21T 11 20T 7 20 

20 

Austin Silva968
Top Squad

11.700 0.000 0.0009.200 11.0000.000 31.900
14 20T 19 22T 20T 13 21 

21 

Billy Welsby516
Hanover

12.850 0.000 13.5500.000 0.0000.000 26.400
5 20T 21T 3 20T 22T 22 

22 

Philip Downs560
IG Ohio

8.150 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 8.150
23 20T 21T 22T 20T 22T 23 

23 
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Men / E / 16-18
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carlos Calvo Agudelo253
Discover

0.000 11.900 0.00011.550 0.00013.650 37.100
2T 2 1 2T 1 3T 1 

1 

Javier Sandoval254
Discover

0.000 11.950 0.0000.000 0.00013.150 25.100
2T 1 2T 2T 2 3T 2 

2 

Juan Castro252
Discover

0.000 0.000 12.7000.000 9.7000.000 22.400
2T 3T 2T 1 3T 2 3 

3 

Yosuke Chatmaleerat1096
Universal

9.600 0.000 0.0000.000 10.5500.000 20.150
1 3T 2T 2T 3T 1 4 

4 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 3S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 USGDC-NJ * 221.200 37.500 32.600 37.300 41.450 37.150 35.200
12 4 1 2 3

2 New England * 219.950 36.450 35.050 36.550 38.500 37.400 36.000
24 1 2 1 1

3 Apollo * 214.550 38.500 32.150 34.400 38.100 35.750 35.650
31 5 4 4 2

4 CEG * 211.550 36.400 33.400 35.550 36.600 35.450 34.150
65 3 3 5 7

5 DeVeau's * 209.950 37.350 31.900 32.150 36.800 36.650 35.100
43 6 7 3 5

6 Enrich * 207.800 36.350 34.950 33.950 35.350 32.500 34.700
76 2 5 9 6

7 Top Squad * 203.750 35.650 31.300 29.850 36.650 35.150 35.150
57 7 9 6 4

8 Dynamic * 191.750 34.950 30.050 30.250 34.850 33.000 28.650
88 8 8 8 9

9 Universal * 170.100 23.650 21.850 33.200 23.300 34.550 33.550
1212 10 6 7 8

10 IG Ohio * 108.800 34.450 11.200 11.300 27.250 12.850 11.750
99 14 12 12 13
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